
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)55 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on September 5, 2013 a copy of the order 

of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated September 4, 2013 in Docket No. 12-0603 & 12-0604 (Apple 

Canyon Utility Company & Lake Wildwood Utilities Corporation) Amendatory Order was served 

electronically to the following parties: 

Parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th 
day of September A.D. 2013. 

OF' IC.:IA\. SF.AL 
1:1.17.Al'.llUH A. l\Ol.f.INDO 
NOTAAV Pv~ltC. STAIE Oi- ILLINOIS 
MV COM¥1S51CN EXPIRES 1f.6·2015 



Service List - 12-0603c 

Steven M. Lubertozzi, Lowell Yap, 
Robert A Guttormsen, Lena Georgiev 
& Dimitry Neyzelman 

Apple Canyon Utility Company 
Utilities, Inc. 
2335 Sanders Rd. 
Northbrook, IL 60062 • 
mailto:smlubertozzi@uiwater.com 
mailto:lmyap@uiwater.com 
mailto:raguttormsen@u iwater. com 
mailto:lgeorgiev@uiwater. com 
mailto:dineyzelman@uiwater.com 

W. Michael Seidel 
Atty. for Apple Canyon Utility Company 
Howard & Howard Attorneys PLLC 
200 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1100 
Chicago, IL 60604 • 
mailto:mseidel@howardandhoward.com 

Janice A Dale, Timothy S. O'Brien, 
Susan L. Satter & Kathy Leiser 

Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
mailto:jdale@atg.state.ii. us 
mailto:tsobrien@atg.state.ii.u s 
mailto:ssatter@atg.state.ii. us 
mailto:kleiser@atg.state.il.us 

Richard C. Balough & Cheryl Dancey Balough 
Attys. for lntervenors 
Balough Law Offices, LLC 
1 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1910 
Chicago, IL 60602 • 
mailto:rbalough@balough.com 
mailto:cbalough@balough.com 

Joan Boyer, General Manager 
Lake Wildwood Association, Inc. 
1000 Lake Wildwood Dr. 
Varna, IL 61375 • 
mailto:attnjboyergm@lake-wildwood.com 

Thomas Q. Smith, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL, 62701 • 
mailto:tsmith@icc.illinois.gov 

•Active Parties 

James V. Olivero 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 • 
mailto:jolivero@icc.illinois.gov 

Kimberly Swan & Michael Lannon 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 • 
mailto:kswan@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:mlannon@icc.illinois.gov 
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